
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

M.Sc Fourth Semester, Statistics - Practical & Viva-voce
Examination, September 2018

TIME TABLE
  
CENTRE: Got: Arts College, Thiruvananthapuram

Date Time Practical 
Paper No

Register 
number

7.11.2018 
Wednesday

10.00am to 
1.00pm

ST244 625161060
01-
625161060
12

13.11.2018 
Tuesday

10.00am to 
4.00pm

Vivavoce 625161060
01-
625161060
12

CENTRE: University College, Thiruvananthapuram

Date Time Practical 
Paper No

Register 
No.

08.11.2018 
Thursday

10.00am to 
1.00pm

ST244
625161440
01-
625161440
15
12144009,
04144007

14.11.2018 
Thursday

10.00am to 
4.00pm

Vivavoce 625161440
01-
625161440
15
12144009,
04144007

 

Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS


